
Vol 2    Issue 1   2016-17



1. Mr. Masood Anzar has published a paper on Illumination control using MEMS based detection in 

Feb 2016 in International Journal in Engineering Research and Technology.

2. Mr. Ashok Kumar Rajput,Prof. SK Goel and Mr.Praveen Kumar has published a paper on 

Estimating post conversion Electrical Energy from Solar Irradiance at Indore work station in a 

IEEE on April 2016.

3. Prof. SK Goel has published a paper on Investigation of Control Strategies of SVC to Improve 

Voltage Profile in Grid System in International Journal of Emerging Technology and Advanced 

Engineering in Dec. 2014.

4. Prof. SK Goel has published a paper on Investigation of Effect of Harmonics on Voltage Stability in a 

Grid System by SVC in International Journal of Emerging Technology and Advanced Engineering 

in June 2014.

PAPER PUBLISHED

2015-16 (EVEN) 1306820040

1306820020

1306820050

1406820013

1406820019

1406820024

1506820005

1506820041

1506820011

Shagun Chaudhary

Ishu Sagar

Vinay Kumar

Ashish Tomar

Divyansh Tomar

Harshita Kumari

Amit Giri

Vaishali Rana

Atul Kumar Singh

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

First

Second 

Third

Third

First

Second 

Third

First

Second 

th6

th6

th6

th4

th4

th4

nd2

nd2

nd2

SESSION ROLL NO. NAME BRANCH SEMESTER RANK

RANK HOLDERS

1. Department of Electrical Engineering has organized a 3 days faculty development program on 

LABVIEW-Basics from 11/May/2016 to 13/May/2016.

DEPARTMENT ACTIVITIES



Farewell Party

Mr & Miss Farewell



Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology, Meerut 

NH-58, Bypass Road, Baghpat Crossing, Meerut-250005

Uttar Pradesh (India)

Website : www.miet.ac.in

NH-58, Bypass Road, Baghpat Crossing, Meerut-250005

Uttar Pradesh (India)

Website : www.miet.ac.in

Vivek Kaushik
Sachi Tiwari

EDITORS

STUDENT COORDINATORS

Mr. Gaurav Tyagi Ms. Snigdha Sharma


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

