



WWW.miet.ac.in/electrical-engineering





PAPER PUBLISHED

- 1. Mr. Masood Anzar has published a paper on Illumination control using MEMS based detection in Feb 2016 in International Journal in Engineering Research and Technology.
- 2. Mr. Ashok Kumar Rajput, Prof. SK Goel and Mr. Praveen Kumar has published a paper on Estimating post conversion Electrical Energy from Solar Irradiance at Indore work station in a IEEE on April 2016.
- 3. Prof. SK Goel has published a paper on Investigation of Control Strategies of SVC to Improve Voltage Profile in Grid System in International Journal of Emerging Technology and Advanced Engineering in Dec. 2014.
- 4. Prof. SK Goel has published a paper on Investigation of Effect of Harmonics on Voltage Stability in a Grid System by SVC in International Journal of Emerging Technology and Advanced Engineering in June 2014.

DEPARTMENT ACTIVITIES

1. Department of Electrical Engineering has organized a 3 days faculty development program on LABVIEW-Basics from 11/May/2016 to 13/May/2016.

RANK HOLDERS

SESSION	ROLL NO.	NAME	BRANCH	SEMESTER	RANK
2015-16 (EVEN)	1306820040	Shagun Chaudhary	EE	6 th	First
	1306820020	Ishu Sagar	EE	6 th	Second
	1306820050	Vinay Kumar	EE	6 th	Third
	1406820013	Ashish Tomar	EE	4 th	Third
	1406820019	Divyansh Tomar	EE	4 th	First
	1406820024	Harshita Kumari	EE	4 th	Second
	1506820005	Amit Giri	EE	2 nd	Third
	1506820041	Vaishali Rana	EE	2 nd	First
	1506820011	Atul Kumar Singh	EE	2 nd	Second



Farewell Party



Mr & Miss Farewell

EDITORS



Mr. Gaurav Tyagi



Ms. Snigdha Sharma

STUDENT COORDINATORS

Vivek Kaushik Sachi Tiwari



Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology, Meerut

NH-58, Bypass Road, Baghpat Crossing, Meerut-250005 Uttar Pradesh (India)

Website: www.miet.ac.in